
FEATHERLIKE
FOAM PVT LTD

“Empowering Growth
with Every Layer”

NEAR KSIDC INVESTMENT ZONE, KANALPIRIVU ,
PAMPAMPALLAM (PO) PALAKKAD, KERALA 678621



ABOUT US  ............................................................................................................  03

OUR PRODUCTS  ............................................................................................. 04

INDEX

EPE FOAM ROLL  .............................................................................................. 05

EPE FOAM SHEET  .......................................................................................... 06

FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET  ............................................................ 07

HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET  .................................................................... 08

USAGE OF APPLICATIONS  .................................................................. 09

INDUSTRIES WE SERVE  ............................................................................ 10



Engineered for versatility, our products
are integral to various industries

FEATHERLIKE
FOAM PVT LTD

3

ABOUT US

Born  from  a  vision to redefine  quality and  sustainability in manufacturing,
Featherlike  Foam  Pvt. Ltd. has emerged as  a trusted leader in the industry.
Since  its  inception  in  2021, the  company  has   quickly  gained recognition
for its innovative approach and dedication to excellence. Located in the scenic
town  of   Palakkad, Kerala, Featherlike Foam  operates  within  a sprawling
15 - acre  campus-granted the status of a Private Industrial Estate in 2023.
This  recognition highlight  the  company’s  strategic    importance     and   its
potential to  drive industrial growth in the region. With room to accommodate
more   than  five  production  units,  the  site is poised to become a vibrant
industrial hub  in the near future. The company began its first major production
venture in January  2024,   focusing on the manufacturing of   EPE Foam
Rolls,   Sheets, Floor Protection sheet,  and  Heat  Reflective Sheets. Each
product  reflects   the brand’s  commitment to innovation, performance, &
sustainability.
Featherlike  foam is the first  firm  in  private  industrial estate  in kerala.
This prestigious milestone  was  formally inaugurated by the Honourable
Minister  for  Law,  Industries  &  Coir,  Shri  P. Rajeev,  marking  a
new  era  of industrial progress in the state. 



At  Featherlike  Foam  Pvt.  Ltd.,  we  specialize  in  high-quality  foam  solutions
tailored  for  comprehensive  insulation  and  surface  protection.

Our Products

1.       EPE FOAM ROLL

2.      EPE FOAM SHEET 

3.      FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET

         4.      HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET

4

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD



SL.NO   SIZE (MM)             WIDTH (MM)   LENGTH (METER)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

4

5

6

8

10

12

1500

1500

1500

1500

1400

1400

1400

1400

200

135

100

80

70

50

40

35

EPE FOAM ROLL

EPE FOAM ROLL

EPE  Foam  Roll  is  crafted  from high-quality expanded polyethylene using advanced
techniques.    Known   for   its    soft   texture,   smooth  surface,  and excellent   strength, 
it’s ideal for ma�resses,furniture, upholstery, and packaging. It o�ers great protection
against shock, impact, and scratches, making it a trusted  choice   in both the ma�ress
and packaging industries available at competitive prices.

COLOURS   AVAILABLE:

WHITE,   BLACK,   BLUE,   GREY,   GREEN

Product Description:

5

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD



Our   premium   range   of   EPE   Foam   Sheets   are   known   for   their softness, smooth
finish,   and   durability. Widely used in ma�ress manufacturing and  packaging,    these
sheets   are   made   under   expert     supervision     at    our   advanced  production   unit. 
Available in various sizes, they can be tailored to meet your specific needs.

EPE FOAM SHEET

6 

SL.NO                  LENGTH (INCH)      WIDTH (INCH)        HEIGHT (MM)             SHEET / BUNDLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

72 / 75

36

36

36

48

48

48

48

60

60

60

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

15mm

20mm

25mm

30mm

40mm

50mm

60mm

70mm

75mm

80mm

90mm

95mm

100mm

110mm

120mm

125mm

130mm

135mm

40

30

24

20

15

12

10

9

8

7

7

7

6

5

5

5

4

4

EPE FOAM SHEET

Note: 
Sheet / bundles based on thickness  (eg : 20 mm- 30 nos)     
Width available   only, 3,4,5,6 feet
Above length and width  measured in inches 
We are also give epe sheet in customer choice (as length wise)    

COLOURS   AVAILABLE:

WHITE,  BLUE,  GREEN

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD



COLOURS   AVAILABLE:

WHITE,     BLUE WHITE,     GREY  

LAMNINATION FOAM 

Durable  and   easy  to   handle,  our Floor Protection Sheets are designed to safeguard 
surfaces   during   construction,   renovation,   or   painting.  Made   from   high - quality
materials, they  o�er excellent resistance against impact, dust, and  spills.  Lightweight 
yet   tough,these   sheets   ensure  your  floors  stay scratch-free  and clean  throughout
the project. Ideal for both residential and commercial use.

Note: 
we  can customise the length of roll 

FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET

SL.NO   SIZE (MM)             WIDTH (MM)   LENGTH (METER)

1

2

3

4

2 MM

3 MM

4MM

5MM

1300

1300

1300

1300

30

30

30

30

FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET

7

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD



Engineered  for  superior  thermal  insulation, our Heat  Reflective  Sheets  help  maintain
indoor    temperatures    by   e�ectively    reflecting    radiant   heat. Lightweight,  durable,
and   easy   to   install,  they  are   ideal   for  roofing,  walls,  and   industrial   sheds.   These
sheets enhance  energy  e�iciency, reduce heat buildup, and are a smart choice for both
residential and commercial spaces.

HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET

SL.NO   SIZE (MM)             WIDTH (MM)   LENGTH (METER)

1

2

3

4

6mm

10mm

12mm

20mm

1200

1200

1200

1200

60

40

25

20

HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET

8

Note: 
we  can customise the length of roll 

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD



EPE FOAM SHEET USAGES

FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET USAGES 

HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET USAGES

Usage of Applications

9

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD

EPE FOAM ROLL USAGES



10

Industries We Serve

Construction Ma�ress Manufacturing Bag Manufacturing

Electronic Product Industries

Agriculture & Health Care

Packaging Industries

Industrial Applications

Furnishing Industries

Shipping and Logistics

Expo Health care Sports and Leisure

Automotive Ceramic Industries Retail and Wholesale

FEATHERLIKE

FOAM PVT LTD



FEATHERLIKE
FOAM PVT LTD

GST : 32AAECF7068E1ZS

PH.NO OFFICE SALES

+91-994 692 6972
+91-944 603 4576

+91 8075 240 393 +91 7012 614 601

featherlikefoam2021@gmail.com

NEAR KSIDC INVESTMENT ZONE
KANALPIRIVU , PAMPAMPALLAM (PO), PALAKKAD

PIN  : 678621

www.featherlikefoam.com

featherlikefoam_official

https://wa.me/918075240393?text=Hi%2C%20I'm%20interested%20in%20the%20products%20from%20Featherlike%20Foam%20Pvt%20Ltd.%20Can%20you%20share%20more%20details%3F
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AzoxW4HpDeYWbpEKA

