

FEATHERLIKE FOAM PVT LTD

"Empowering Growth with Every Layer"



INDEX

ABOUT US	
OUR PRODUCTS	04
EPE FOAM ROLL	.05
EPE FOAM SHEET	06
FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET	
HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET	
USAGE OF APPLICATIONS	09
INDUSTRIES WE SERVE	



ABOUT US

Born from a vision to redefine quality and sustainability in manufacturing, Featherlike Foam Pvt. Ltd. has emerged as a trusted leader in the industry. Since its inception in 2021, the company has quickly gained recognition for its innovative approach and dedication to excellence. Located in the scenic town of Palakkad, Kerala, Featherlike Foam operates within a sprawling 15 - acre campus-granted the status of a Private Industrial Estate in 2023. This recognition highlight the company's strategic importance and its potential to drive industrial growth in the region. With room to accommodate more than five production units, the site is poised to become a vibrant industrial hub in the near future. The company began its first major production venture in January 2024, focusing on the manufacturing of EPE Foam Rolls, Sheets, Floor Protection sheet, and Heat Reflective Sheets. Each product reflects the brand's commitment to innovation, performance, & sustainability.

Featherlike foam is the first firm in private industrial estate in kerala. This prestigious milestone was formally inaugurated by the **Honourable Minister for Law, Industries & Coir, Shri P. Rajeev**, marking a new era of industrial progress in the state.

Engineered for versatility, our products are integral to various industries



Our Products

At Featherlike Foam Pvt. Ltd., we specialize in high-quality foam solutions tailored for comprehensive insulation and surface protection.

1. EPE FOAM ROLL



2. EPE FOAM SHEET



3. FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET



4. HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET





Product Description:



EPE FOAM ROLL

EPE Foam Roll is crafted from high-quality expanded polyethylene using advanced techniques. Known for its soft texture, smooth surface, and excellent strength, it's ideal for mattresses, furniture, upholstery, and packaging. It offers great protection against shock, impact, and scratches, making it a trusted choice in both the mattress and packaging industries available at competitive prices.

EPE FOAM ROLL				
SL.NO	SIZE (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	LENGTH (METER)	
1	2	1500	200	
2	3	1500	135	
3	4	1500	100	
4	5	1500	80	
5	6	1400	70	
6	8	1400	50	
7	10	1400	40	
8	12	1400	35	

COLOURS AVAILABLE:







EPE FOAM SHEET

Our premium range of EPE Foam Sheets are known for their softness, smooth finish, and durability. Widely used in mattress manufacturing and packaging, these sheets are made under expert supervision at our advanced production unit. Available in various sizes, they can be tailored to meet your specific needs.

EPE FOAM SHEET				
SL.NO	LENGTH (INCH)	WIDTH (INCH)	HEIGHT (MM)	SHEET / BUNDLE
1	72 / 75	36	15mm	40
2	72 / 75	36	20mm	30
3	72 / 75	36	25mm	24
4	72 / 75	48	30mm	20
5	72 / 75	48	40mm	15
6	72 / 75	48	50mm	12
7	72 / 75	48	60mm	10
8	72 / 75	60	70mm	9
9	72 / 75	60	75mm	8
10	72 / 75	60	80mm	7
11	72 / 75	72	90mm	7
12	72 / 75	72	95mm	7
13	72 / 75	72	100mm	6
14	72 / 75	72	110mm	5
15	72 / 75	72	120mm	5
16	72 / 75	72	125mm	5
17	72 / 75	72	130mm	4
18	72 / 75	72	135mm	4 /

COLOURS AVAILABLE:



Note:

Sheet / bundles based on thickness (eg: 20 mm- 30 nos)

Width available only, 3,4,5,6 feet

Above length and width measured in inches

We are also give epe sheet in customer choice (as length wise)



FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET



Durable and easy to handle, our Floor Protection Sheets are designed to safeguard surfaces during construction, renovation, or painting. Made from high - quality materials, they offer excellent resistance against impact, dust, and spills. Lightweight yet tough, these sheets ensure your floors stay scratch-free and clean throughout the project. Ideal for both residential and commercial use.

FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET				
SIZE (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	LENGTH (METER)		
2 MM	1300	30		
3 MM	1300	30		
4MM	1300	30		
5MM	1300	30		
	SIZE (MM) 2 MM 3 MM 4MM	SIZE (MM) WIDTH (MM) 2 MM 1300 3 MM 1300 4MM 1300		

COLOURS AVAILABLE:



Note:

we can customise the length of roll





HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET

Engineered for superior thermal insulation, our Heat Reflective Sheets help maintain indoor temperatures by effectively reflecting radiant heat. Lightweight, durable, and easy to install, they are ideal for roofing, walls, and industrial sheds. These sheets enhance energy efficiency, reduce heat buildup, and are a smart choice for both residential and commercial spaces.

HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET				
SL.NO	SIZE (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	LENGTH (METER)	
1	6mm	1200	60	
2	10mm	1200	40	
3	12mm	1200	25	
4	20mm	1200	20	

Note:

we can customise the length of roll

Usage of Applications



EPE FOAM ROLL USAGES









EPE FOAM SHEET USAGES











FLOOR PROTECTION SHEET USAGES









HEAT REFLECTIVE SHEET USAGES







Industries We Serve



Construction



Electronic Product Industries



Agriculture & Health Care



Ехро



Automotive



Mattress Manufacturing



Packaging Industries



Industrial Applications



Health care



Ceramic Industries



Bag Manufacturing



Furnishing Industries



Shipping and Logistics



Sports and Leisure



Retail and Wholesale



We provides innovative foam solutions tailored to the needs of a wide range of industries. Our high-quality products ensure safety, comfort, and efficiency across multiple applications, making us your trusted partner in foam solutions.



GST: 32AAECF7068E1ZS

FEATHERLIKE FOAM PVT LTD

NEAR KSIDC INVESTMENT ZONE
KANALPIRIVU, PAMPAMPALLAM (PO), PALAKKAD
PIN: 678621

featherlikefoam_official

@ featherlikefoam2021@gmail.com

PH.NO

OFFICE

SALES

+91-994 692 6972 +91-944 603 4576

+91 8075 240 393

+91 7012 614 601



